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16

23

30

3
Chicken Tenders

Mashed Potatoes
Apple Slices & Cookie

10

Chicken Nuggets
Mac n Cheese
Strawberries & Cookie

17

Pigs in a Blanket
Corn
Strawberries & Cookie

24

4

Pigs in a Blanket
Corn
Strawberries & Cookie

I

Hot Dogs
Chips & Orange
Cookie

18

Hamburger n Fixin's
Fries & Cookie

25

5

PIZZA HUT

12

Spaghetti n Meatballs
Green Beans
Orange & Cookie

PIZZA HUT

26

6

Hamburger n Fixin's
Fries & Cookie

13

Chicken Tenders
Mashed Potatoes

Apple Slices & Cookie

20

Corn Dogs
Tater Tots
Grapes & Cookie

27
Happy

Thanksgiving!

Corn Dogs
Tater Tots
Grapes & Cookie

14
PAPA JOHN'’S

21

Noon Release
No Hot Lunch

28

15

22

29




